

**Open Book New York**  
**Office of the State Comptroller**  
**Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller**  
**Contract Transactions**

Vendor Name: M L CACCAMISE ELECTRIC CORP  
Agency Name: Transportation, Department of  
Department/Facility Name: Department of Transportation  
Contract Number: D263984  
Current Contract Amount: \$6,303,043.42  
Spending to Date: \$5,274,691.17  
Contract Type: Construction - Highway

**Contract Information**

Transaction Type	Transaction Amount	Start Date	End Date	Description	Transaction Approved/Filed Date
Original Contract	\$5,974,705.64	12/13/2019	11/30/2021	Pedestrian Safety Action Plan Signalized Intersections Phase 2 Throughout Region 4	12/13/2019

**Contract Amendment Information**

Transaction Type	Transaction Amount	Amended End Date	Description	Transaction Approved/Filed Date
Amendment	\$119,442.54		Change order #1 new items sign signal tree pruning	12/02/2020
Amendment	\$91,921.49		Change order #2 various new items	01/22/2021
Amendment	\$20,183.56		CO#4 Test holes	06/04/2021
Amendment	\$44,435.18		CO#12 Additional concrete & traffic signal work	02/01/2022
Amendment	\$22,124.37		CO #8 add items drainage and sewage work	02/16/2022
Amendment	\$29,857.32		Change order #5 new items traffic signal installation	03/15/2022
Amendment	\$0.00	07/29/2022	CO#14 No cost time extension	03/23/2022
Amendment	\$25.19		CO#15 Overruns/underruns pedestrian safety sidewalk curb ramps & sign installations	03/30/2022
Amendment	\$116.82		CO#16 Adding pedestrian bumpouts	04/25/2022
Amendment	\$79.05		CO#17 Signals & utilities	05/16/2022
Amendment	\$22.85		CO#19 Item increases & decreases	06/08/2022
Amendment	\$24.86		CO #18 +/- items	06/21/2022
Amendment	\$0.00	09/30/2022	CO #21 No cost time extension	08/29/2022
Amendment	\$9.94		CO#20 overruns	09/14/2022
Amendment	\$0.00	06/30/2023	CO#24 extension	09/30/2022
Amendment	\$60.97		CO#23 Item increases and decreases	10/18/2022

Amendment	\$185.71		CO#25 increase/decrease quantities of existing items, add 2 new items	11/23/2022
Amendment	\$13.38		CO#26 Item increases and decreases based on actual work	02/17/2023
Amendment	\$101.81		CO #22 New items	06/02/2023
Amendment	\$156.47		CO#27 Increases & decreases	11/15/2023
Amendment	\$173.83		CO#29 Increases & decreases with 7 new items	03/18/2024